Gulab Jamon £3.50

Traditional Asian sweet sponge served warm with ice cream

Gajar Halwa y £3.50

Traditional Asian carrot cake served warm with ice cream

Ras Malai £3.75 a4 '.' 0
Cheese dumplings served in a sweetened chilled milk .

Luxury Sticky Toffee Pudding _ £3.75 W

Served with Belgian chocolate Butterscotch sauce

Luxury Chocolate Pudding £3.75

Chocolate sponge pudding covered with rich and creamy Belgian chocolate sauce

Luxury Strawberry Pudding £3.75 tgem

Vanilla sponge pudding covered with a rich and creamy Strawberry sauce

Crazy Zoo £3.45
Creamy vanilla ice cream and a milk chocolate egg surprise

[
Punky £3.45
Creamy vanilla ice cream in a free plastic toy

Matka Kulfi £3.75
A royal treat! A blend of the finest dairy Kulfi made using rabdi
(Concentrated milk) topped with saffron sauce with almond and pistachio pieces

Fantastica £3.45
Vanilla and caramel ice cream with chocolate balls,toffee pieces and caramel sauce

Tea (Various flavours) £1.95
Americano £1.95
Espresso £1.95
Cappuccino £2.20
Latte £2.20

Liqueur Coffee £3.75 C\N‘v é ®

Mddb THE FINEST KASHMIRI CUISINE
THE FINEST KASHMIRI CUISINE O o




W1. Cuvee Jean Paul Demi Sec _
(France) - Fresh and tangy with a very fruit driven rounded palate - Medium dry.

W2 Andes Peak Sauvignon Blanc £13.95
(Chile) - bursting with exotic tropical fruit flavours and tingling fresh aromatics

W3 Ancora Pinot Grigio £13.95
(Italy) - gently floral and citrus fruits with a lemony fresh dry finish

W4 Saddle Creek Semillon/Chardonnay £13.95

(Australia) - intense tropical aromas with fresh citrus flavours on the palate

W5 Cuvee Jean Paul £12.95
(France) - round with soft fruity flavours medium bodied for every occasion

W6 Andes Peak Merlot £13.95
(Chile) - rich in ripe plum,berry fruit and black liquorice with soft tannins to finish

W7 Saddle Creek Shiraz/Cabernet £13.95
(Australia) - bags of blackberry fruit in this soft and easy drinking popular red

W8 Cotes Du Rhone £16.95
(France) - warm intense spicy black fruits with hints of chocolate on the finish

Mateus Rose £13.95
The famous medium dry with a slight sparkle delightfully refreshing

Pinot Grigio Rose £13.95
(Italy) - crisp and lively palate with intense strawberry and red cherry fruit
with a touch of cream

Zinfandel Blush TBA
TBA

Mini Bottles 18.75cl White/Red/Rose £3.50 each
Dolce Coline Prosecco £16.95

(Italy) - light fresh lemony classic Italian without the price tag of champagne

Moet & Chandon £39.95

(France) - the biggest selling champagne that never fails to please

Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water

In aglass

Fresh Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Slimline Tonic Water
Ginger Ale

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi

Lemonade

J20 (Apple & Mango)
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit)
J20 (Apple & Raspberry )
Britvic 55

Fruit Shoot

Lassi

A beautiful homemade traditional Asian yoghurt drink

Sweet Lasi (Jug)
Mango Lasi (Jug)
Lasi (by the glass)

Budweiser
Becks
Magners (Large)
Magners (Small)
Strongbow
Woodpecker
Carlsberg
Tetleys
Kingfisher
Cobra (non alcoholic)
Cobra (large)
Cobra (Small)

Spirits
Liqueurs
Mixers

£1.95
£1.95

£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.70

£5.50
£5.50
£1.95

£2.75
£2.75
£4.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.50
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75
£4.50
£2.75

£3.00
£3.00
£0.50



