Suspense Gulab Jamon Traditional Asian sweet sponge served warm with ice cream Gajar Halwa Traditional Asian carrot cake served warm with ice cream Fas Malai Fas Malai Fas Sas Malai Fas Malai Fas Malai Fas Malai Fas Malai

Cheese dumplings served in a sweetened chilled milk £3.75 **Luxury Sticky Toffee Pudding** Served with Belgian chocolate Butterscotch sauce £3.75 **Luxury Chocolate Pudding** Chocolate sponge pudding covered with rich and creamy Belgian chocolate sauce **Luxury Strawberry Pudding** £3.75 Vanilla sponge pudding covered with a rich and creamy Strawberry sauce **Crazy Zoo** £3.45 Creamy vanilla ice cream and a milk chocolate egg surprise £3.45 Creamy vanilla ice cream in a free plastic toy £3.75 Matka Kulfi A royal treat! A blend of the finest dairy Kulfi made using rabdi (Concentrated milk) topped with saffron sauce with almond and pistachio pieces

Fantastica £3.45
Vanilla and caramel ice cream with chocolate balls, toffee pieces and caramel sauce

Hot Drinks

Tea (Various flavours)	£1.95
Americano	£1.95
Espresso	£1.95
Cappuccino	£2.20
Latte	£2.20
Liqueur Coffee	£3.75



THE FINEST KASHMIRI CUISINE

Wine List
Beers
Soft Drinks
Desserts

Sawaab*
THE FINEST KASHMIRI CUISINE



www.nawaabbradford.net



W1. Cuvee Jean Paul Demi Sec						
	Dami Sa	Dau	Loon	CHWAGA	W/4	

(France) - Fresh and tangy with a very fruit driven rounded palate - Medium dry

W2 Andes Peak Sauvignon Blanc

£13.95

(Chile) - bursting with exotic tropical fruit flavours and tingling fresh aromatics

W3 Ancora Pinot Grigio

£13.95

(Italy) - gently floral and citrus fruits with a lemony fresh dry finish

W4 Saddle Creek Semillon/Chardonnay

£13.95

(Australia) - intense tropical aromas with fresh citrus flavours on the palate

W5 Cuvee Jean Paul

£12.95

(France) - round with soft fruity flavours medium bodied for every occasion

W6 Andes Peak Merlot

£13.95

(Chile) - rich in ripe plum, berry fruit and black liquorice with soft tannins to finish

W7 Saddle Creek Shiraz/Cabernet

£13.95

(Australia) - bags of blackberry fruit in this soft and easy drinking popular red

W8 Cotes Du Rhone

£16.95

(France) - warm intense spicy black fruits with hints of chocolate on the finish

Rose Wines

Mateus Rose

£13.95

The famous medium dry with a slight sparkle delightfully refreshing

Pinot Grigio Rose

£13.95

(Italy) - crisp and lively palate with intense strawberry and red cherry fruit with a touch of cream

Zinfandel Blush

TBA

Mini Bottles 18.75cl White/Red/Rose

£3.50 each

Sparkling Wine

Dolce Coline Prosecco

£16.95

(Italy) - light fresh lemony classic Italian without the price tag of champagne

hampagne

Moet & Chandon

£39.95

(France) - the biggest selling champagne that never fails to please

In A Bottle

Still Mineral Water	Martin States	£1.95
Sparkling Mineral Water	A CHARLES AND A CHARLES	£1.95

In a glass

Fresh Orange Juice	£1.95
Pineapple Juice	£1.95
Slimline Tonic Water	£1.95
Ginger Ale	£1.95
Pepsi	£1.95
Diet Pepsi	£1.95
Lemonade	£1.95
J20 (Apple & Mango)	£2.20
J20 (Orange & Passionfruit)	£2.20
J20 (Apple & Raspberry)	£2.20
Britvic 55	£2.20
Fruit Shoot	£1.70
Lassi	
A beautiful homemade traditional Asian yoghurt drink	
Sweet Lasi (Jug)	£5.50
Mango Lasi (Jug)	£5.50
Lasi (by the glass)	£1.95

A VISA CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	
Budweiser	£2.75
Becks	£2.75
Magners (Large)	£4.50
Magners (Small)	£2.75
Strongbow	£2.75
Woodpecker	£2.75
Carlsberg	£2.50
Tetleys	£2.95
Kingfisher	£2.75
Cobra (non alcoholic)	£2.75
Cobra (large)	£4.50
Cobra (Small)	£2.75

Spirits | Liqueurs

Spirits	£3.00
Liqueurs	£3.00
Mixers	£0.50